Cable Trays

DERNO | ODERNO | ODER N
ODERNO PART NO Tray Width E'-E’I*QSTE THickness | weigHT | OPERNO | ODERNO | ODERNO | ODERNO
HDGA] | 1AA] |iALu-ziNG|  [ss)

790020
790021
790022
790023
790024
790025
790026
790027

790370
790371
790372
790373
790374
790375
790376
790377

790030
790031
790032
790033
790034
790035
790036
790037

CT-SR-100- 50
CT-SR- 150-50
CT-SR-225-50
CT- SR- 300- 50
CT- SR-450- 50
CT- SR- 600- 50
CT-SR-750-50
CT- SR-900- 50

CTE- SRE- 100- 75
CTE- SRE- 150- 75
CTE- SRE- 225-75
CTE- SRE- 300- 75
CTE- SRE- 450- 75
CTE- SRE- 600- 75
CTE- SRE- 750- 75
CTE- SRE-900- 75

CT-SR-100- 75
CT-SR- 150- 75
CT-SR-225-75
CT- SR-300- 75
CT-SR-450-75
CT- SR- 600- 75
CT-SR-750-75
CT- SR-900- 75

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

Cable Tray - Accessories

Coupler

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

1.0
1.2
1.2
15
15
2.0
2.0

0.8
0.8
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.2
15
15

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

212
261
4.00
4.88
8.29
10.50
16.94
19.95

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

3.1
3.70
4.59
6.84
12.22
15.16
18.10
21.05

783020
783021
783022
783023
783024
783025
783026
783027

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

783030
783031
783032
783033
783034
783035
783036
783037

783520
783521
783522
783523
783524
783525
783526
783527

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

783530
783531
783532
783533
783534
783535
783536
783537

755020
755021
755022
755023
755024
755025
755026
755027

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

755030
755031
755032
755033
755034
755035
755036
755037

ODERNO BART NO ¥ Width FLANGE THICKNESS| WEIGHT ODERNO | ODER NO | ODER NO | ODER NO
HEIGHT [HDGA] [AA] [ALU-ZINC] [SS]

790040
790041
790042
790043
790044
790045
790046
790047

CT- SR-CP-100-25
CT- SR-CP-150-25
CT- SR-CP-225-25
CT- SR-CP-300-25
CT- SR-CP-450-25
CT- SR-CP-600-25
CT- SR-CP-750-25
CT- SR-CP-900-25

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

1.2
15
15
15
15
15
15

0.17
0.22
0.39
0.50
0.72
0.94
1.16
138

783040
783041
783042
783043
783044
783045
783046
783047

783540
783541
783542
783543
783544
783545
783546
783547

755040
755041
755042
755043
755044
755045
755046
755047

755520
755521
755522
755523
755524
755525
755526
755527

RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

755530
755531
755532
755533
755534
755535
755536
755537

755540
755541
755542
755543
755544
755545
755546
755547

PRISMA

03'



Cable Trays

ODERNO PART NO Tray Width ELE’I%“&TE THiCknEss | WEIGHT | ODER NO | ODERNO | ODERNO | ODER NO
[EG] HDGA] | [AAl |iALU-ZINGI]  [ss]

790050
790051
790052
790053
790054
790055
790056
790057

790060
790061
790062
790063
790064
790065
790066
790067

CT- SR-CP-100-50
CT- SR-CP-150-50
CT- SR-CP-225-50
CT- SR-CP-300-50
CT- SR-CP-450-50
CT- SR-CP-600-50
CT- SR-CP-750-50
CT- SR-CP-900-50

CT- SR-CP-100-75
CT- SR-CP-150-75
CT- SR-CP-225-75
CT- SR-CP-300-75
CT- SR-CP-450-75
CT- SR-CP-600-75
CT- SR-CP-750-75
CT- SR-CP-900-75

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

100
150
225
300
450
600
750
900

Horizontal Adjustable Coupler

ODER NO PART N

RFQ
790712

CT-HAC-25
CT- HAC- 50
CT-HAC-75

Vertical Adjustable Coupler

e PART NO Tray Width E'-EAI\(';‘STE THickNess | WeIGHT | ODER NO [ ODERNO | ODERNO | ODER NO
[HDGA] [AA] [ALU-ZINC] [HDG]

RFQ
790713

CT-VAC- 25
CT-VAC- 50
CT-VAC-75

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

FLANGE THICKNESS | WEIGHT ODERNO | ODERNO | ODERNO | ODER NO
HEIGHT [HDGA] [AA]  |[ALU-ZINC]| [HDG]
25 2.0 RFQ RFQ RFQ RFQ

20
75

20
75

1.2
15
15
15
15
15
15

1.2
1.2
15
15
2.0
20

20
20

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

0.28
0.35
0.47
0.58
0.80
1.02
1.24
1.46

0.35
0.43
0.54
0.65
1.16
1.45
1.75
2.04

783050
783051
783052
783053
783054
783055
783056
783057

783060
783061
783062
783063
783064
783065
783066
783067

RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ

783550
783551
783552
783553
783554
783555
783556
783557

783560
783561
783562
783563
783564
783565
783566
783567

RFQ
RFQ

CLPCHAC

RFQ
RFQ

755050
755051
755052
755053
755054
755055
755056
755057

755060
755061
755062
755063
755064
755065
755066
755067

RFQ
RFQ

RFQ
RFQ

755550
755551
755552
755553
755554
755555
755556
755557

755560
755561
755562
755563
755564
755565

755566
755567

RFQ
0.39

RFQ
0.61

PRISMA

04'



